
Constitutional and Legislative Affairs Committee 
 

Meeting Venue: 

Committee Room 2 - Senedd 

 

 

 

Meeting date: 

7 July 2014  

 

Meeting time: 

14.30 

 

For further information please contact:  

Gareth Williams 

Committee Clerk 

029 2089 8008/8019 

CLA.Committee@wales.gov.uk  

  

 

Agenda 

 

 

 Introduction, apologies, substitutions and declarations of interest   

 Instruments that raise issues to be reported to the Assembly under 

Standing Order 21.2 or 21.3   

Affirmative Resolution Instruments 

 

CLA416 - The Animal Welfare (Identification of Dogs) (Wales) Regulations 2014  

(Pages 1 - 32) 

Affirmative procedure; Date made: Not stated; Date laid: 24 June 2014; Coming into 

force date: 6 August 2014 

  

  

CLA(4)-19-14 – Paper 1 – Regulations 

CLA(4)-19-14 – Paper 2 – Explanatory Memorandum 

CLA(4)-19-14 – Paper 3 – Report 

  

------------------------ Public Document Pack ------------------------



 

 

CLA417 - The Animal Welfare (Breeding of Dogs) (Wales) Regulations 2014  (Pages 

33 - 87) 

Affirmative procedure; Date made: Not stated; Date laid: 24 June 2014; Coming into 

force date: 31 December 2014 

  

  

CLA(4)-19-14 – Paper 4 – Regulations 

CLA(4)-19-14 – Paper 5 – Explanatory Memorandum 

CLA(4)-19-14 – Paper 6 – Report 

  
 

 Motion under Standing Order 17.42 to resolve to exclude the public 

from the meeting for the following business:    

(vi) the committee is deliberating on the content, conclusions or recommendations of 

a report it proposes to publish; or is preparing itself to take evidence from any 

person; 

 

Draft Report on the Inquiry into Disqualification of Membership from the National 

Assembly for Wales  (Pages 88 - 227) 

CLA(4)-19-14 – Paper 7 – Draft Report 

CLA(4)-19-14 – Paper 8 – 2010 Order 

CLA(4)-19-14 – Paper 9 – Extract from the Government of Wales Act 2006 

CLA(4)-19-14 – Paper 10 – Table 

CLA(4)-19-14 – Paper 11 – Legal Advice Note 

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

 

Makin
[...]
Standing Order 17.42



Document is Restricted

Pack Page 160

By virtue of paragraph(s) vi of Standing Order 17.42



Document is Restricted

Pack Page 225

By virtue of paragraph(s) vi of Standing Order 17.42



Document is Restricted

Pack Page 228

Agenda Item 3.2 By virtue of paragraph(s) vi of Standing Order 17.42


	Agenda
	2.1 CLA416 - The Animal Welfare (Identification of Dogs) (Wales) Regulations 2014
	CLA(4)-19-14 - Paper 2
	CLA(4)-19-14 - Paper 3

	2.2 CLA417 - The Animal Welfare (Breeding of Dogs) (Wales) Regulations 2014
	CLA(4)-19-14 - Paper 5
	CLA(4)-19-14 - Paper 6

	3.1 Draft Report on the Inquiry into Disqualification of Membership from the National Assembly for Wales
	CLA(4)-19-14 - Paper 8
	CLA(4)-19-14 - Paper 9
	CLA(4)-19-14 - Paper 10
	CLA(4)-19-14 - Paper 11

	3.2 Making Laws Inquiry



Minutes of the meeting


 

Constitutional and Legislative Affairs Committee 

 

Meeting Venue: Committee Room 2 - Senedd 
 

 

  
Meeting date:  Monday, 7 July 2014 

 

  
Meeting time:  14.30 - 16.22 

 

  This meeting can be viewed on Senedd TV at: 

http://www.senedd.tv/archiveplayer.jsf?v=en_300000_07_07_2014&t=0&l=en 

 

 

 

Concise Minutes: 

 

   
Assembly Members:  David Melding AM (Chair) 

Suzy Davies AM 

Julie James AM 

Eluned Parrott AM 

Simon Thomas AM 

 

  

   
Witnesses:   

 

  

   
Committee Staff:  P Gareth Williams (Clerk) 

Francesca Rowley (Deputy Clerk) 

Gwyn Griffiths (Legal Advisor) 

Gareth Pembridge (Legal Advisor) 

Stephen Boyce (Researcher) 

Alys Thomas (Researcher) 

Kevin Davies (Researcher) 

Alex Feeney (Researcher) 

 

  

 

1 Introduction, apologies, substitutions and declarations of interest  

There were no apologies or substitutions. 

http://www.senedd.tv/archiveplayer.jsf?v=en_300000_07_07_2014&t=0&l=en


 

2 Instruments that raise issues to be reported to the Assembly under 

Standing Order 21.2 or 21.3  

 

2.1 CLA416 - The Animal Welfare (Identification of Dogs) (Wales) Regulations 2014  

 

2.2 CLA417 - The Animal Welfare (Breeding of Dogs) (Wales) Regulations 2014  

 

The Committee noted the instruments and will report to the Assembly 

 

3 Motion under Standing Order 17.42 to resolve to exclude the public 

from the meeting for the following business:  

The Committee agreed to conduct the remainder of the meeting in private. 

 

3.1 Draft Report on the Inquiry into Disqualification of Membership from the National 

Assembly for Wales  

 

3.2 Making Laws Inquiry  


